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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

World
Championships

Place Date
Thilisi 2025-07-26

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

KANO Koki

SIKLOSI Gergely
KOSHMAN Nikita
YAMADA Masaru

DI VEROLI Davide
KOMATA Akira
GALASSI Matteo
SEMANENKA MARK
KURBANOV Ruslan
LOYOLA Neisser
JURKA Jakub

IMREK Samuel

WANG Zijie

ELSAYED Mahmoud
MATSUMOTO Ryu
TULEN Tristan
ELSAYED Mohamed
ANDRASFI Tibor
BARDENET Alexandre
NURMATOV Javokhirbek
FRAZAO Filipe

NAGY David
PEREIRA Yulen
SVICHKAR Roman
JORGENSEN Patrick
SHARLAIMOV Vadim
FAFARD Fynn
FLORIDO Pablo
MICHALAK Damian
TULEN Rafael
KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek
SCHEMBRI Kruz
LIMARDO GASCON Ruben
HAURI lan

KOCH Mate Tamas
SANTARELLI Andrea
MIDELTON Luidgi
MALCOTTI Lucas
ALLEGRE Paul
GUSEV Dmitriy
CUOMO Valerio
MARKOTA Vedran
HEINAMAA Akseli
TAFENAU Kasper
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

E

CHM

Nationality
JPN
HUN
UKR
JPN
ITA
JPN
ITA
AIN_
KAZ
BEL
CZE
USA
CHN
EGY
JPN
NED
EGY
HUN
FRA
uzB
POR
HUN
ESP
UKR
DEN
KAZ
CAN
MEX
POL
NED
DEN
ISV
VEN
sul
HUN
ITA
FRA
Sul
FRA
_AIN
ITA
CRO
FIN
EST
POL

Age
28
28
23
31
24
27
20
22
34
27
26
20
29
20
23
34
22
26
35
28
24
26
30
32
34
29
25
26
26
28
28
19
40
23
26
32
27
30
29
31
27
24
23
22
26



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95

Rank
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25
25
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

2.5
25

Points

Name
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
BUELAU Matthew
XIAO Ruibo (Leon)
RUBES Martin
ZHANG Xinkun
KNYSH Oleg
MAHRINGER Josef
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL Sherjin
ANOKHIN Vadim
RASHAIDA Rahim
ELKORD Houssam
MA Segeon
FAVRE Hadrien
PARK Sangyoung
DJATSUK Filipp
PAVLIK Matyas
PRIINITS Sten
CUPR Michal
BILLA Gaetan
COHEN Yonatan
YU Mengxiang
LAU Ho Fung
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
YASSEEN Mohamed
BELLMANN Lukas
NUNEZ Pablo
VAN NUNEN David
PETERSEN Ole
LAN Minghao
HO Wai Hang
ONG Azfar Lugman
SANER Harry
SERTAY Yerlik
FONG Hoi Sun
JOSE Noelito
AL ZAROONI Khalifa
PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko
EROLCEVIK Doruk
ALOMAIRI Khalifah
BEAUTYMAN Cador
ABED Hassan
LOMAGA Egor
ROUSSEL Thomas
HASANOV Ruslan
ANDREWS Benjamin
GUNPUT Satya
BUZINOV Pavel
KUHTA Marko

ALDAWOOD Jawad
LUGO Grabiel

Nationality
ISR
GER
CAN
CZE
CHN
USA
AUT
IND
uzB
BUL
MAR
KOR
Sul
KOR
EST
CZE
EST
CZE
FRA
ISR
CHN
HKG
POL
EGY
GER
CHI
NED
GER
CHN
HKG
SGP
RSA
KAZ
HKG
PHI
UAE
FIN
TUR
KSA
GBR
KSA
_AIN
Clv
AZE
GBR
MRI
_AIN
FIN

KSA
VEN

Age
30
20
22
29
23
28
28
23
33
20
32
31
24
30
26
25
38
34
25
22
21
25
32
21
30
32
30
18
29
29
19
25
27
32
28
29
29
17
27
19
19
23
27
24
24
34
23
22

26
29



96

96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145

Rank

Points

2.5
2.5
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625

0.625
0.625

Name
AN Taeyeong
ROA Hernando
SARKISYAN Artem
ROMERO Juan Pedro
GALABOV Yordan
SVENSSON Jonathan
BAYARD Alexis
BOBROV llian
MOHSEN Mahmoud
BRANDBERG Hugo
TIMUROV Meyirkhan
KWON Omin
SARID Alon
JAKATE Girish Vaibhav
BIRO Alexander
DOVLETNAZAROV Jumanazar
BAKYTBEK UULU llim
MAKIIENKO levgen
LIMARDO Francisco
VEENENBOS Konrad
TAURIAINEN Topias
LIMARDO Jesus
HERZBERG Fabian
RODRIGUEZ John Edison
CHINGAKHAM Jetlee Singh
VILENSKY Dov Ber
CAMARGO Alexandre
STANKEVYCH Volodymyr
HAZAZI Ahmed
GAVALDA Eugeni
MARQUES Leonardo
KELLY Christopher
BRANDT Matheus
NG Ho Tin
DEGUCHI Nicolas
SITO Jian Tong
FRAZAO Miguel
BREMS Alexander
GONELL Gerard
VALKENBURG Matthew
WALACH Wiktor
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres
SVECOVS Pavels
CAIKOVSKIS Glebs
DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac
FRENCH Dylan
GRUBAR Timon
ROD Max

SMITH Hugo
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub

Nationality
KOR
CoL
_AIN
ESP
BUL
SWE
Sul
EST
EGY
SWE
uzB
KOR
ISR
IND
AUT
TKM
KGz
UKR
VEN
NED
FIN
VEN
GER
CoL
IND
ISR
BRA
UKR
KSA
ESP
POR
SWE
BRA
HKG
BRA
SGP
POR
DEN
ESP
NZL
POL
CoL
LAT
LAT
PAN
CAN
SLO
POR

GBR
SVK

Age
25
30
21
33
23
26
29
25
30
20
20
24
19
25
24
23
24
34
38
21
26
29
37
34
24
21
26
30
18
29
23
22
18
29
22
22
23
28
25
25
22
24
31
22
39
28
23
32

29
26



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193

194
195

Rank

Points
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

o

Name
JENSEN August Lindstroem
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils
SZAPARY Tristan
KOVALEVS Sergejs
KATAMADZE Luka
BACKSTROM lan
MEDISAUSKAS Matas
ALIMZHANQV Elmir
SAURI Leandro
ABDULALI Muhammad
PETRICH Pedro
YOO Justin
SIMUNKOVIC Marko
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James
QUIROS Jose
AL JADRA Abdulrahman
DORATI Isaac
ALHARBAN Rakan
LOSEVSKIY Sergey
TODOROVSKI Matej
ALBLOOSHI Omran
PETERSON Nolan
SALOKAS Arnas
SOLA Jakov
SINGH Udaivir
ALNAKKAS Ali
IVAKIMOV Vasil
DAMJANOSKI Petar
HAYES Isaac
CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben
RAZMADZE Spartak
GORNOVSKY David
BAKER Matthew
ALMANE Abdulrhman
ELIBOL Halis Efe
JOVANOQVIC Jovan
BAUTISTA Jian Miguel
SRBINOSKI Petar
ALKHLIF Ali
TYCHLER Pavel
BILLARD Corentin Daniel Mahmoud
ABBAS Mohsin
KHALIKOV Murodzhan
STEPANOQV Andrei
LOMBARDO Emiliano Ernesto
ABDELTAWAB Youssef
TRPKOVSKI Pavel
WILSON Joel

AL HAMMADI Abdullah
SIDIKOV Muhammadusuf

Nationality
DEN
LAT
USA
LAT
GEO
SWE
LTU
KAZ
MEX
QAT
BRA
USA
CRO
GBR
PAN
QAT
PAN
KUW
RSA
MKD
UAE
NZL
LTU
CRO
IND
KUW
BUL
MKD
AUS
CoL
GEO
CAN
NZL
KUW
TUR
SRB
PHI
MKD
QAT
RSA
SEN
IRQ
TJK
MDA
ARG
QAT
MKD
NZL

UAE
uzB

Age
24
19
24
40
15
21
20
39
25
19
22
28
20
31
29
17
20
20
42
18
27
19
27
26
30
18
21
17
27
30
41
22
43
31
20
21
24
21
17
27
30
33
64
50

16
18
21

31
21



Rank
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
9999
9999
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Points

Name
ALBREKHT Anzor
ACHURRA Johan
ALAWADHI Abdulaziz
EL CHOUEIRY Antoine
LABAKI Samuel
OKANLAWON Wisdom
SOBOCAN Rok
GAZAKBAYEV Omar
SOMIR Avinash Vishnu
YOUSSEF Ezmashli
KVANCHIANI Luka
STRYDOM Connor
OZZYYEV Ezizmyrat
MIHAILOV Daniil
ASKARSHOZODA Muhammad
MOHAMED Mayed
DURASKOVIC Dejan
MERJAN Vladislav
BEUGRE Bedi Paul Alex
GIANNOTTE Flavio

Nationality
GEO
PAN
KUW
LBN
AUS
NGR
SLO
TKM
GUY
SYR
GEO
NAM
TKM
MDA
TJK
UAE
MNE
MDA
Clv
LUX

Age
39
19
18
26
21
18
54
33
36
22
15
23
17
18
18
23
53
18
26
30
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